OEM Automatic AB

Postadress: Box 1011, 573 28 Tranas

Besctksadress: Dalagatan 4, 573 28 Tranas

075-242 42 00 | kundsupport@oemautomatic.se | www.oemautomatic.se

5 MP, 2/3"
HF-XA-5M

HF6XA-5M
5 MP, Fokallangd 6 mm

e Fokallangd: 6mm - 50mm
« Sensorstorlek: 2/3"

» Pixelstorlek: 3.45um

« Uppldsning: 5 Megapixel

PRODUKTBESKRIVNING
TEKNISK DATA

Bildvinkel (Horisontell) 2/3"
Bildvinkel (Vertikal) 2/3"
Blandaromrade max
Blandaromrade min
Distortion

Filtergdnga

Fokallangd

Fokus

Fokusavstand min
Linsfattning

Linstyp

Pixelstorlek min
Sensorstorlek max
Upplésning max

Vikt

74,7
58,1

1,9

16

-2,88
37,5

6 mm
Manual
100 mm
C-Mount
Standard range
3,45 um
2/3"
5MP

0,1 kg
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